
MCRCB BULLETIN TK331

2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 102 16 20 25 25 16 2 1 2 15
2 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 96 6 25 25 25 5 7 9 3 0 0 15
3 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 86 16 10 13 16 13 20 11 13 0 1 1 4
4 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 81 21 5 20 20 6 16 13 6 0 2 1 7
5 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 80 22 1 7 13 8 7 20 25 1 1 0 8
6 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 60 42 20 11 10 11 8 10 10 0 0 0
7 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 56 46 4 9 8 9 10 20 0 1 0 3
8 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 47 55 9 5 9 7 11 8 7 0 0 0
9 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 41 61 6 10 11 16 4 0 0 1 1

10 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 39 63 2 8 6 5 9 9 2 0 0 0
11 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 37 65 2 6 7 10 6 5 3 0 0 0
12 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 35 67 2 3 5 13 6 8 0 0 0
13 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 34 68 1 1 3 3 16 11 0 0 1 1
14 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 13 89 21 4 1 3 5 0 0 0
15 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 11 91 2 2 3 2 4 0 0 0
16 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 8 94 3 1 2 4 1 0 0 0
17 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 7 95 1 4 2 1 0 0 0
18 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 6 96 1 2 4 0 0 0
19 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 1 101 5 1 0 0 0
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Yamaha 126 20 20 20 25 25 16
2 Kawasaki 107 19 13 16 13 20 20 25
3 Honda 96 30 11 25 25 25 5 7 9
4 Ducati 65 61 31 9 8 9 13 6 20
5 BMW 63 63 2 10 11 16 11 8 7
6 Suzuki 39 87 24 8 6 5 9 9 2
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY AFTER ROUND 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3
1 Rich Energy OMG Racing Yamaha 136.5 18 18 20 13 17 20.5 19 11
2 FS-3 Racing Kawasaki 97.5 39 7.5 10 14.5 10.5 7 13.5 15.5 19
3 Honda Racing UK 80 57 17.5 14 13 13.5 14.5 7 5 4 9
4 McAMS Yamaha 72 65 8 10 11 10 11 2 8 10 10
5 Oxford Products Racing Ducati 69 68 3 13 9 8 9 10 20
6 SYNETIQ BMW Motorrad 54.5 82 14.5 4.5 8 9 13 7 5 5 3
7 VisionTrack Kawasaki 49 88 5.5 11 1 3 4 3 16 11
8 FHO Racing BMW 46.5 90 2.5 3.5 6 7 10.5 6.5 6 7
9 MCE Ducati Racing Team 42 95 4.5 3 3.5 5 12.5 7 4.5 6.5
10 Buildbase Suzuki 37 100 5 5 6 3 3 9 9 2
11 TAG Racing Honda 16 121 21 16
12 iForce Lloyd & Jones BMW 14 123 2 7 4 2 1
13 Team LKQ Euro Car Parts Kawasaki 6 131 8 2 4
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
CATACLEAN SPEED LEAGUE - OULTON PARK - AFTER RACE 3

1 2 3
1 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 482.3 160.5 160.9 160.9
2 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 481.9 0.4 159.7 160.9 161.3
3 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 481.5 0.8 0.4 160.5 160.9 160.1
4 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 480.8 1.5 0.7 159 160.5 161.3
5 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 478.9 3.4 1.9 158.2 159 161.7
6 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 478.2 4.1 0.7 159.4 159.4 159.4
7 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 477.4 4.9 0.8 159 159 159.4
8 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 475.9 6.4 1.5 157.9 159.4 158.6
9 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 475.1 7.2 0.8 157.1 158.6 159.4
10 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 475 7.3 0.1 156.7 159.7 158.6
11 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 474 8.3 1 156.7 159.4 157.9
12 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 472.6 9.7 1.4 155.7 157.5 159.4
13 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 471.7 10.6 0.9 155.3 158.2 158.2
14 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 471.4 10.9 0.3 156 157.9 157.5
15 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 471.3 11 0.1 156.7 157.5 157.1
16 Dan JONES (BMW) 471.1 11.2 0.2 153.5 159.4 158.2
17 Josh OWENS (Kawasaki) 470.7 11.6 0.4 155.3 157.9 157.5
18 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 470.5 11.8 0.2 156.7 157.1 156.7
19 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 470 12.3 0.5 154.6 157.5 157.9
20 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 469.2 13.1 0.8 157.1 157.9 154.2
21 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 467.8 14.5 1.4 153.9 155.3 158.6
22 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 465.7 16.6 2.1 155.7 157.5 152.5
23 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 464.3 18 1.4 159 157.9 147.4
24 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 464.2 18.1 0.1 153.2 155.7 155.3
25 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 464.2 18.1 0 152.5 156 155.7
26 Bjorn ESTMENT (Suzuki) 463.8 18.5 0.4 153.5 154.6 155.7
27 Leon JEACOCK (Suzuki) 459.2 23.1 4.6 151.1 153.2 154.9
28 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 453 29.3 6.2 151.8 152.8 148.4
29 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 314.9 167.4 138.1 156.7 158.2
30 Luke MOSSEY (Honda) 311.4 170.9 3.5 155.7 155.7
31 Conor CUMMINS (Honda) 304.3 178 7.1 151.1 153.2
32 David JOHNSON (Yamaha) 151.8 330.5 152.5 151.8
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
CATACLEAN SPEED LEAGUE 
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11
1 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 1007 525.1 481.9
2 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 1004.2 2.8 521.9 482.3
3 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 1003.3 3.7 0.9 525.1 478.2
4 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 1002.8 4.2 0.5 522 480.8
5 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 999.8 7.2 3 518.3 481.5
6 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 997.1 9.9 2.7 529.3 467.8
7 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 995.1 11.9 2 525.1 470
8 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 994.1 12.9 1 515.2 478.9
9 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 993.8 13.2 0.3 523.3 470.5
10 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 993.5 13.5 0.3 529.3 464.2
11 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 991.5 15.5 2 515.6 475.9
12 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 990.3 16.7 1.2 521.1 469.2
13 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 990.3 16.7 0 515.3 475
14 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 989.6 17.4 0.7 517.9 471.7
15 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 986 21 3.6 508.6 477.4
16 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 983.5 23.5 2.5 509.5 474
17 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 983.1 23.9 0.4 511.7 471.4
18 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 977.8 29.2 5.3 506.5 471.3
19 Leon JEACOCK (Suzuki) 970.4 36.6 7.4 511.2 459.2
20 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 970.1 36.9 0.3 504.4 465.7
21 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 968.7 38.3 1.4 504.5 464.2
22 Josh OWENS (Kawasaki) 965.6 41.4 3.1 494.9 470.7
23 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 940.3 66.7 25.3 487.3 453
24 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 831.4 175.6 108.9 516.5 314.9
25 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 817.4 189.6 14 342.3 475.1
26 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 814.6 192.4 2.8 342 472.6
27 Dan JONES (BMW) 813.5 193.5 1.1 342.4 471.1
28 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 796.8 210.2 16.7 332.5 464.3
29 Bjorn ESTMENT (Suzuki) 794.7 212.3 2.1 330.9 463.8
30 Luke MOSSEY (Honda) 655.4 351.6 139.3 344 311.4
31 David JOHNSON (Yamaha) 636.8 370.2 18.6 485 151.8
32 James HILLIER (Yamaha) 501.9 505.1 134.9 501.9
33 Conor CUMMINS (Honda) 304.3 702.7 197.6 304.3
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MILWAUKEE RACE OF THE NORTH - AFTER RACE 3

1 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 66 25 25 16 2 0 1
2 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 52 14 7 20 25 1 1 0
3 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 44 22 8 20 11 13 0 1 0
4 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 35 31 9 16 13 6 0 0 1
5 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 30 36 5 10 20 0 1 0
6 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 30 36 0 3 16 11 0 0 1
7 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 28 38 2 8 10 10 0 0 0
8 Josh BROOKS (Ducati) 27 39 1 13 6 8 0 0 0
9 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 26 40 1 11 8 7 0 0 0
10 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 21 45 5 5 7 9 0 0 0
11 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 20 46 1 9 9 2 0 0 0
12 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 14 52 6 6 5 3 0 0 0
13 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 9 57 5 1 3 5 0 0 0
14 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 6 60 3 2 4 0 0 0
15 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 6 60 0 2 4 0 0 0
16 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 4 62 2 4 0 0 0
17 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 1 65 3 1 0 0 0
18 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 1 65 0 1 0 0 0
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MILWAUKEE SPRING GRAND SLAM 

1 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 66 25 25 16 2 0 1
2 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 52 14 7 20 25 1 1 0
3 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 44 22 8 20 11 13 0 1 0
4 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 35 31 9 16 13 6 0 0 1
5 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 30 36 5 10 20 0 1 0
6 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 30 36 0 3 16 11 0 0 1
7 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 28 38 2 8 10 10 0 0 0
8 Josh BROOKS (Ducati) 27 39 1 13 6 8 0 0 0
9 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 26 40 1 11 8 7 0 0 0
10 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 21 45 5 5 7 9 0 0 0
11 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 20 46 1 9 9 2 0 0 0
12 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 14 52 6 6 5 3 0 0 0
13 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 9 57 5 1 3 5 0 0 0
14 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 6 60 3 2 4 0 0 0
15 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 6 60 0 2 4 0 0 0
16 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 4 62 2 4 0 0 0
17 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 1 65 3 1 0 0 0
18 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 1 65 0 1 0 0 0
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